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Position

Assistant Superinten
Director - Planning
Admin. Secretary I
Accountant Il/Fac. &
Account Clerk Ill/Fa

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages
$177,567
$151,024
$73,204
$71,414
$19,826



