	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superinten		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$177,567
2.	Director - Planning		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$151,024
3.	Admin. Secretary II		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$73,204
4.	Accountant II/Fac. &		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$71,414
5.	Account Clerk III/Fa		Chino Valley Unified	Planning	\$19,826